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EL = 729.74'
-RPA- STA 10+00
BEGIN GRADE

EL = 732.70'
-RPD- STA 10+00
BEGIN GRADE
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SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

HYDRAULICSROADWAY DESIGN
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SEE SHEETS 5, 6 & 7 FOR PLANS
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V = 50+ MPH V = 35 MPH V = 25 MPH

V = 45 MPH V = 40 MPH V = 30 MPH

SEE SHEETS 6 & 7 FOR PLANS
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PI = 11+08.51

EL = 731.54'

(-)1.0703%

VC = 180'
K = 131

PI = 13+75.00
EL = 732.34'

(+)0.3000%

(-)5.5394%

VC = 350'

K = 60

PI = 18+40.00

EL = 706.58'

(+)1.3576%

VC = 300'

K = 43

 
ELEV = 694.00
-RPA- STA 18+09
DITCH GRADE RT
END SPECIAL

(+) 4
.445

5%

(+) 4
.3133

%

ELEV = 695.00
-RPD- STA 18+30
DITCH GRADE LT
BEGIN SPECIAL

ELEV = 711.25
-RPD- STA 22+00
DITCH GRADE LT
END SPECIAL

7
2
9
.7

4 EL = 727.65'
-RPA- STA 23+41.77
END GRADE

7
2
9
.7

4

PI = 11+00.00

EL = 730.52'

(+)0.7800%

(+)2.0000
%

VC = 200'

K = 164

PI = 16+00.00

EL = 740.52'

VC = 350'

K = 41

PI = 19+69.27

EL = 716.76'

(-)6.4351%

(+)2.92
43%

VC = 300'

K = 32

7
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5

-L- STA 43+94.93
-RPD- STA 22+80.53

PI =20+50.00

El = 704.78

LEFT DITCH

RIGHT DITCH

     CLEARANCE OF -RPD- UNDER THE MARIETTA STREET BRIDGE
NOTE: A DESIGN EXCEPTION WILL BE REQUIRED FOR THE MINIMUM VERTICAL

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

(-) 9.8560%

(-) 2.0000%

ELEV = 698.14
-RPA- STA 17+00
DITCH GRADE RT
BEGIN SPECIAL

PI =17+25.00

El = 695.68

DESIGN DISCHARGE

DESIGN FREQUENCY

BASE DISCHARGE

CFS

YRS

YRS

BASE FREQUENCY

OVERTOPPING ELEVATION

OVERTOPPING FREQUENCY

OVERTOPPING DISCHARGE CFS

CFS

YRS

FT

FT

FT

DESIGN HW ELEVATION

BASE HW ELEVATION

CULVERT HYDRAULIC DATA

= 850

= 50

= 703.5

= 950

= 100

= 704.51

= 2100

= >500

= 710.46

DESIGN DISCHARGE

DESIGN FREQUENCY

BASE DISCHARGE

CFS

YRS

YRS

BASE FREQUENCY

OVERTOPPING ELEVATION

OVERTOPPING FREQUENCY

OVERTOPPING DISCHARGE CFS

CFS

YRS

FT

FT

FT

DESIGN HW ELEVATION

BASE HW ELEVATION

CULVERT HYDRAULIC DATA

= 850

= 50

= 703.1

= 950

= 100

= 703.98

= 4900

= >500

= 730.1
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